
Innovation Montessori Ocoee 
2024-2025 School Calendar 

 

Day(s) of Week Date(s) Event 

Monday-Friday Aug. 5-Aug 9, 2024 Pre-planning 

Monday Aug. 12, 2024 First Day of School 

Monday Sept. 2, 2024 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday October 11, 2024 End of First Marking Period 

Monday October 14, 2024 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday October 15, 2024 Begin Second Marking Period 

Friday October 25, 2024 Teacher Professional Day 
Student Holiday/Teacher Non-Work Day 

Monday-Friday Nov. 25-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 20, 2024 End of School Marking Period 

Monday-Friday 
Two Weeks Dec. 23-Jan. 3, 2025 Winter Break 

Monday January 6, 2025 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday January 7, 2025 Begin Third Marking Period 
Begin 

Monday January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  

Monday Feb. 17, 2025 Presidents’ Day/Teacher Non-Work Day  

Thursday March 13, 2025 End of Third Marking Period 

Friday March 14, 2025 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Monday-Friday March 17-21, 2025 Spring Break 

Monday March 24, 2025 Begin Fourth Marking Period 

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day Holiday 

Wednesday May 28, 2025 End of Fourth Marking Period 
Last Day of School 

Thursday & Friday May 29-30, 2025 Post Planning 

 


